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REE= (dBm)
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R~ (HxWxD) 96 mm x 76 mm x 260 mm (334 inx3inx 10 V4in)
EE 1.5kg (3.41b)
e TIERE 0°CZ40°C (32 °FE104 °F)
GHERE -40 °CE70°C (-40 °FZE158 °F)
HEEE 0%Z93% (% kE)

a. #EE, AFCHEK. AIRESEETHEEM. MRAFLS-5800, BBEAEEH47 dB.
b. BFCHE, BETEMARRRESNFESE.

FTB-5800 CD4#71X
A

HKEE (hm) ec ool
BERKEK (hm) SR/ME 0.1
MESHE FKE 950. AIFBEEYX
e © (dB) 42
BRAWMEE (BHE) (hm) 0.1
EBEAPEE Y (FBHE) (ps/nm)

20 kmfJG.652 1.6

120 kmf9G.652 3.1

20 kmAYG.655 1.9 (fRIEE)

20 km 80 km 120 km

BHAIES MY (ps/nm) 0.04 0.2 1.1
FEEEKNATEEM (hm) 0.1 0.14 0.8
BEFEAMESHENY (%) 0.03 0.05 0.25
RANEAKE (km) <1
BAXAKE: (km) > 5400
BRUERE. (s) R/IME <1

— AR 4R

R~ (HxWxD) 96 mm x 100 mm x 260 mm (334 inx4inx 10 Y4 in)
E3 2 kg (4.5 1b)
mE TERE 0°CZE40°C (32 °FE104 °F)
BHERE -20 °FZE50 °C (-40 °F£122 °F)
HEHEE 0%ZE90% (JE4HEE)
a. FTAMEHABAE, FHER4P (EMAR) , BEA28°C+1°C, HFCERER, EMAR.
b. BREERE . ERIBEESHEWSH.
c. HFEEIEEKRELNINERESHNRBES ZENE. ARFEH—SIHEFYE. EERFRN, TMREAHEE (BRE) .
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e. fIEEDFA.
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| FTB-5500B/FTB-5800

TR

\J \J
PMDS3 44 CDSM 4%
FTB-5500B-XX FTB-5800-XX
EiER IR
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256 EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FCE# EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FCE#
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST EI-EUI-00 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000 EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256 EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FCE# EA-EUI-89 = APC/FCE#
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000 EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
~f5]: FTB-5500B-EI-EUI-89 =f5l: FTB-5800-EI-EUI-89
TR = 312 3] Tl
CD/PMD4> # {3 iR fRiReiE ({XFR-FPMDillix)
FLS-5834A-XX FLS-110-XXP-XX
B ne
FLS-5834A = 1550 nm#11625 nm 02P = 1310 nm LED
03P = 1550 nm LED
IR
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256 EER
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG ({XFRFEI) 58 = FC/APCE g
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FCHE# 89 = FC/UPCE#
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST ({XBRFEI) 91 =SC/UPC
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000 EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/A
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256 EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FCE
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FCE# EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000 EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
= (5. i ELEUL EA-EUI-89 = APC/FCE#®
R~ff: FLS-5834A-EI-EUI-89 EA-EULOT — APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
~fjil: FLS-110-02P-EI-EUI-89

a. EXFOIR i O% £ [E6,612,7505 LR,

k)i

FLS-110 CLASS 1
FLS-5834A LASER PRODUCT
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